
R O U N D  1
Saturday, Jul 22 12:50PM v

Saturday, Jul 22 3:10PM v

Saturday, Jul 22 7:45PM v

Sunday, Jul 23 12:00PM v

Sunday, Jul 23 1:50PM v

R O U N D  6
Saturday, Aug 26 11:05AM v

Saturday, Aug 26 1:15PM v

Saturday, Aug 26 3:10PM v

Sunday, Aug 27 12:00PM v

Sunday, Aug 27 1:50PM v

R O U N D  2
Thursday, Jul 27 5:40PM v

Saturday, Jul 29 12:50PM v

Saturday, Jul 29 3:10PM v

Sunday, Jul 30 12:00PM v

Sunday, Jul 30 1:50PM v

R O U N D  7
Saturday, Sep 02 11:05AM v

Saturday, Sep 02 12:50PM v

Saturday, Sep 02 3:10PM v

Sunday, Sep 03 12:00PM v

Sunday, Sep 03 1:50PM v

R O U N D  4
Saturday, Aug 12 11:05AM v

Saturday, Aug 12 12:50PM v

Saturday, Aug 12 3:10PM v

Sunday, Aug 13 12:00PM v

Sunday, Aug 13 1:50PM v

R O U N D  9
Thursday, Sep 14 7:45PM v

Saturday, Sep 16 1:05PM v

Saturday, Sep 16 3:15PM v

Sunday, Sep 17 1:05M v

Sunday, Sep 17 3:15PM v

R O U N D  3
Thursday, Aug 03 5:40PM v

Saturday, Aug 05 12:50PM v

Saturday, Aug 05 3:10PM v

Sunday, Aug 06 12:00PM v

Sunday, Aug 06 1:50PM v

R O U N D  8
Thursday, Sep 07 7:45PM v

Saturday, Sep 09 11:30AM v

Saturday, Sep 09 1:30PM v

Sunday, Sep 10 11:30AM v

Sunday, Sep 10 1:30PM v

R O U N D  5
Saturday, Aug 19 11:05AM v

Saturday, Aug 19 12:50PM v

Saturday, Aug 19 3:10PM v

Sunday, Aug 20 12:00PM v

Sunday, Aug 20 1:50PM v

N R L W  F I N A L S 
Semi Final 1 1:05PM - Sunday Sep 24

Semi Final 2 3:15PM - Sunday Sep 24

Grand Final 3:45PM - Sunday Oct 1st


